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Overall semifinal results
K2 Jun Men 1000m

Name(s)
Samuel BALAZ
SVK “ Csaba ZALKA

- Benjamin MOHAJER
GER. Leonard BUSCH

Jodo PEREIRA
POR“ Ruben BOAS

Ilvan PENCHEV
BUL - Martin KOLEV

UKR I Dmytro BESPALKO
Vladyslav MEHES

Aleksei BONDAREV
RUS - Maksim TATAROV

HUN R Mark SZENDY
I Erik CSOKOR

DEN 8 B Rasmus LIND
B P Emil KRISTENSEN

Serkan KAKKAC
TUR KRGl F o AYVAZ

Jakub MICHALSKI

POL Przemyslaw KORSAK
Paul PERSE
ROU. lonut POVALICEANU

Kilian KOCH
FRA . . Guillaume KELLER

BEL l . Kaylian BRUYNSEELS
Kobe VAN BAEKEL

LAT [ Santis PUPURINS
I Maris CILINSKIS

Ryan O'CONNOR
IRL . | Brian O'NEILL

E- Aleksa LEVNAJIC
SRB Stefan VRDOLJAK
NED [ Hugo POS

I Sjoerd DINGERINK

; Kiryl SMALIANIK
BLR i- Markel SUHAK

250m 500m 750m

00:44.69

00:45.79

00:47.32

00:46.05

00:45.70

00:47.09

00:48.23

00:44.94

00:46.06

00:46.34

00:45.91

00:49.13

00:49.40

00:48.54

01:00.13

01:33.59

01:35.02

01:35.35

01:36.63

01:36.55

01:35.66

01:35.79

01:36.93

01:34.92

01:37.31

01:37.22

01:35.70

01:38.47

01:39.36

01:41.44

01:44.40

01:41.58

02:02.57

02:24.17

02:27.21

02:26.01

02:26.45

02:29.03

02:26.87

02:27.59

02:27.97

02:27.22

02:29.65

02:29.54

02:28.57

02:31.72

02:31.16

02:33.13

02:40.73

02:38.03

03:05.60

15:37:59, 16/07/2016

Time

Race(Lane)

03:15.336 Fp 106 (7)

03:17.236 £p 196 (3)

Mamhgry of pyacal
education and sports

© powered by memorias

(Y Braca-sport

00:01.90
03:17.368 gp 196 (2)
00:02.03
03:17.888 gp 196 (9)
00:02.55
03:18.304 (g 191 (4)
00:02.96
03:18.624 g 191 (6)
00:03.28
03:18.828 g, 196 (8)
00:03.49
03:19.508 g5 196 (1)
00:04.17
03:19.976 g 191 (2)
00:04.64
03:19.996 g 191 (5)
00:04.66
03:22.520 g 191 (8)
00:07.18
03:23.820 g 191 (3)
00:08.48
03:24.060 gg 191 (7)
00:08.72
03:24.580 gg 191 (1)
00:09.24
03:25.996 fb 191 (9)
00:10.66
03:32.780
00:17.44
03:36.032
00:20.69
04:06.340
00:51.00
18
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